

CS No. 327/18
GEETA VERMA Vs. VIRENDER KUMAR VERMA & ORS

29.11.2022

Present: Ms. Pooja Chadha, learned counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.
None for defendant no. 1 to 3.
Ms. Priyanka Aggarwal, Ld. LAC for LRs of defendant no.4.
Sh. Sanjeev Kedwal, learned counsel for defendant no.5
alongwith defendant no.5.

Matter is fixed for clarifications, if any / orders on the application of defendant no.1, 2 and 3 under Order VI Rule 17 r/w Sec. 151 CPC.

No clarification is required.

List for orders during the course of the day.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
29.11.2022 pk

At 04.35 pm

Present : None for the parties.

Order could not be dictated today due to dictation in RCA DJ No.18/21 and non availability of the second stenographer today.

List for purpose fixed, on **23.01.2023**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
29.11.2022 pk