

CS 327/18

GEETA VERMA Vs. VIRENDER KUMAR VERMA

19.07.2024

Present: Sh. S.K. Verma & Ms. Pooja Chaddha, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Hardwari Lal, Ld. counsel for defendant no. 1,2 and 3 with defendant no.2 and 3.
Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, Ms. Rambha Kumari, Ms. Yashvi Bansal & Sh. Anup Kumar, ld. LAC for LRs of defendant no. 4.
None for defendant no. 5.

The witness has not brought the documents.

At request, list for purpose fixed on 10.09.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
19.07.2024