

CS 327/18

GEETA VERMA Vs. VIRENDER KUMAR VERMA

10.09.2024

Present: Sh. S.K. Verma & Ms.Pooja Chaddha, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Arun Chaudhary, Ld. Proxy counsel for D-1, D-2 and D-3.
Ms.Priyanka Agarwal, ld. LAC for LRs of D-4.
Sh. Sanjeev Kedwal, ld. Counsel for D-5.

DW-1 is further cross-examined and discharged.

List for further DE on 08.11.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.09.2024