

CS 327/18

GEETA VERMA Vs. VIRENDER KUMAR VERMA

19.02.2026

Present: Plaintiff in person with ld. proxy counsel Sh.Vipin Sharma.
Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, Ld. LAC for D-4.
D-4 and D-5 in person.

I am busy dictating judgment in an old case.

List on 27.02.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
19.02.2026