

CS 327/18

GEETA VERMA Vs. VIRENDER KUMAR VERMA

10.03.2026

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for D-1 to D-3.
Ld. Counsel for LRs of D-4.
Mr. R.P. Singh, Ld. Counsel for D-5.

Steno who has taken dictation in the matter is on leave
today.

Re-notify on 17.03.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.03.2026